Illinois law.
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Section 800.140  Determination of Project Potential 

a)	Following the thirty day review period, the Department will use the line analysis and the record of written and oral public comments to reevaluate and, if necessary, amend its project analysis. 

b)	Eligible projects will be funded in the order that the applicant submits completed acquisition of right-of-way agreements, railroad service agreements, and additional funding agreements, if necessary as funds are available. 
